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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 11/16/2017 4:00 pm Diving Varsity: APS Diving - Relays Valley High School Swim Pool
Fri 11/17/2017 4:00 pm Swim Varsity: APS Relays #2 Host VHS West Mesa High School Swim Pool
Fri 11/17/2017 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity: APS Relays #1 Host RGHS Rio Grande Swimming Pool
Fri 12/01/2017 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity: APS Invitational / Diving  APS (@ Sandia

Pool )
Betsy Patterson Pool at Sandia High School

Sat 12/02/2017 8:30 am Swim, Varsity: APS Invitational   APS/LCHS Host @
West Mesa Pool )

West Mesa High School Swim Pool

Wed 12/06/2017 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity: Mini Invite # 2  DNHS Host  (WM Pool W) West Mesa High School Swim Pool
Wed 12/06/2017 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity: Quad # 1  AHA Host  (Highland Pool) Highland High School Swim Pool
Wed 12/06/2017 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity: Mini Invite # 2 / Quad # 1    Diving -  APS  

(Sandia Pool)
Betsy Patterson Pool at Sandia High School

Wed 12/06/2017 4:15 pm Swim, Varsity: AA Meet Quad    AA Host  (Academy
Pool)

Albuquerque Academy High

Fri 12/08/2017 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity:  Mini Invite Diving - APS (Valley Pool) Valley High School Swim Pool
Sat 12/09/2017 8:30 am Swim, Varsity: Mini Invite # 1 WMHS Host (WM Pool E) West Mesa Aquatic Center
Sat 12/09/2017 9:00 am Swim, Varsity: Mini Invite # 2  MHS Host (WM Pool W) West Mesa Aquatic Center
Sat 12/09/2017 10:00 am Swim, Varsity: Rio Rancho/V. Sue Cleveland Quad: (Rio

Rancho Pool)
Rio Rancho Pool

Fri 12/15/2017 4:00 pm Swim, Diving Varsity: APS Mini Invite (Diving) APS host Betsy Patterson Pool at Sandia High School
Sat 12/16/2017 8:30 am Swim, Diving Varsity: Winter Break Mini Invite #2   Host

VVHS   (West Mesa Pool E)
West Mesa Aquatic Center

Sat 12/16/2017 8:30 am Swim, Diving Varsity: APS Winter Break Mini Invite # 1 
Host  HHS (Highland Pool)

Highland High School Swim Pool

Sat 12/16/2017 9:00 am Swim, Diving Varsity: Winter Break Mini # 3 Host EHS 
(West Mesa Pool W)

West Mesa Aquatic Center

Fri 01/05/2018 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity: New Year Mini Invite DIving, APS Host
(Valley Pool)

Valley High

Sat 01/06/2018 8:30 am Swim, Varsity: New Year Mini Invite # 2  Sandia Prep
Host  (WM Pool W)

West Mesa Aquatic Center

Sat 01/06/2018 9:00 am Swim, Varsity: New Year Mini Invite # 1   CHS  (WM Pool
E)

West Mesa Aquatic Center

Wed 01/17/2018 4:15 pm Swim, Varsity: AA Meet Quad    AA Host  (Academy
Pool)

Albuquerque Academy High

Wed 01/24/2018 4:15 pm Swim, Varsity: AA Meet Quad    AA Host  (Academy
Pool)

Albuquerque Academy High

Thu 01/25/2018 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity:  APS Mini Dive   APS Host   (Valley Pool) Valley High School Swim Pool
Fri 01/26/2018 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity: APS Mini Invite # 1  WMHS Host  (WM

Pool E)
West Mesa Aquatic Center
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Sat 01/27/2018 1:00 pm Swim, Varsity: Tom Casey Memorial Challenge - AA Host

 (Albuquerque Academy Pool)
Albuquerque Academy High

Wed 01/31/2018 4:15 pm Swim, Varsity: AA Meet Quad    AA Host  (Academy
Pool)

Albuquerque Academy High

Fri 02/02/2018 4:00 pm Swim, Varsity: APS  Year End Mini  Dive  APS Host  
(Valley Pool)

Valley High School Swim Pool

Sat 02/03/2018 8:30 am Swim, Varsity: Belen Swim Invite - Belen Host (Belen
Pool)

Belen High

Sat 02/03/2018 9:00 am Swim, Varsity: APS Year end Mini Invite # 1  SHS Host 
(WM Pool W)

West Mesa Aquatic Center

Sat 02/03/2018 10:00 am Swim, Varsity:  Rio Rancho/ V. Sue Cleveland Quad--Rio
Rancho Host

Rio Rancho High School

Fri 02/09/2018 4:00 pm Swim, Diving Varsity: District Diving Meet APS Host @
Sandia Pool

Betsy Patterson Pool at Sandia High School

Sat 02/10/2018 8:00 am Swim, Diving Varsity: District  Meet APS/AHS Host @
WM Pool

West Mesa High School Swim Pool


